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
tomorrow may be too late. For 
appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Gl Resale 4i% 
Southwood

A darling 3-bedroom home with 
1*4 baths, dinette, lovely to show. 
O.I. loan 113,213. Payments *7 
Includes taxes and Ine.

Alice G, Painter
REALTOR

1709 S. Catellne, Redond*

FR 5-6214
Eves. FR 2-231*

Immediate 
Possession

3-bedroom 6.1. resale, in 
top location, near schools 
and new shopping center. 
Features open kitchen, rear 
living room, covered patio, 
fenced yard, double ga­ 
rage. Low payment 4jA% 
loan. Hurry for thi$. Try 
$.1250 down. ' ,

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Bjvd

FR 9-8493
(Aeroas from X«. Bay ihop. Canter)

Open House
Come to

2424 ANDREO
Week-Ends

Will be vacant soon, ownert moving 
to new horn* In Long Beach. This 
I* a neat 2 bedroom and den, IV* 
baths, large garage on alley.

 Also Open  
23023 KATHRYN

West of Hawthorne Sooth of Seoul- 
veda. This home Is Immaculate. 
3 bedrooms, real fireplace. Seeing 
Is convincing, come see It too, or 
call us any time for Information.

2-BEDROOM HOME on Ail ing ton 
near Carson St. Sho vn by appoint- I 
ment. PLEASE, we do have to 
cooperate with tenants, we need 
offers.

3 RENTA'.S on Narbonne Ave. In 
Lomlta. Only asking $15,000. Has 
$155 per mo. Income.

J BEDROOM HOME on Del A mo 
Blvd. only 17,000 with terms.

GOOD DUPLEX on Budlong Ave 
One side rented $57.50. Will sell for 
$8000.

2-BEDROOM HOMf, 2415 23»lh St. 
Good view, age 6 years, Immacu­ 
late condition, wall to wall carpet­ 
ing, $1000 will handle.

105 FT. FRONTAGE on Narbonne 
Ave. North of new Bank of Amer­ 

ica, C-3 Business zone, for store 
buildings. Two story apartment and 
swimming pool. Only asking (25,000. 
Consider offers. Has a house on It 
now renting $85.

3 BEDROOM HOME on Fiat. Age 
2 years, hardwood floors, single ga­ 
rage, real deal. $10,000, $300 down.

I HAVE A GOOD CUSTOMER 
from east wanting Income property, 
prefer store bldgs. and or apart­ 
ments.

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cobrillo Ave.

ONLY 
$3500 Down

INCOME and HOME

Triplexes
with One 2-Bedroom 

and Two 1 -Bedroom 

Apartments!

Fine for small investors. In­ 
come property that pays 
for itself.

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102

2'/2 Acres Near Lake
Swimming, Boating, Fishing.
Level, fertile land, $495 Full
Price. $10 down $10 month.

RYan 1-4300

R*al Estat* Wanted 114

CASH
For Your

EQUITY
No Signs 
No Flags

Rogers Realty Co. 
1133 W. Century

168th & Yukon iPLg-1373

Good area of homes, 
schools, churches, shopping
etc.

Rtal Estat* Wanted 114

Cash
For Your

Equity 
in 24 Mrs.

YOU PAY

/ No Escrows 
/ No Commission

Call Now for 
Free Appraisal

Responsible
Realty

18534 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

WANTED TO BUY
3 bedroom and den. Want G.I. clos­ 
ing costs and Impounds only. Can 
make good monthly payments In 
lieu ot down payment. Or will 
take lease with option to buy Tor- 
ranee area only FR 2-4937

TORRANCE 

OL 2-4360 DA 3-7950

4 BEORMS.. 1«* BATHS, REDECOR­ 
ATED, hardwood floor*, fenced. 
Immediate occupancy, low dn., 
owner, DA 9M10.

High on a Hill
Beautiful view, 3 bedrooms 

Forced air, aluminum sash, wired 
for 720. In TORRANCE VIEW ES­ 
TATES, 23030 Carlowi Road, only 

$21,500
Joseph T. Alien, Realtor

FR <-<M01

Duplex
1540-42 W. 203rd.

$140
Monthly Income

H Newly painted In and out 
ajHardwood floors 
a>Private alley 
a) Slab for garages

$12,950 
$2000 Down

Owner   EX 8-8929

Lots for Sal* (Business 
And Residential)

C-2 LOT
739' frontage on Arlington by 125'  
open for bids to close estate. Cor­ 
ner 238th & Arlington, Jorranca.

OR I-4151 after 6 p.m.

Income for Life
From choice L.A. County Property

Small Down
5 years from now you can be S 
years ahead not lust i years older. 
Without obligation

Call King
Investment Counselor 

AX 3422ft

6 Unit
Apt. Bldg.

$10,000 DOWN
Well located in a good area. All 
conveniences.

Spacious. Lovely and full 
rented.

Carpeted, louver windows, ash 
doors and cabinets, paneled living 
and bedroom, etc.

OL 2-4360 DA 3-7950

Anytime

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
CASH FOR YOUR

HOME
No Fuss No Muss 

NO RED TAPE
CALL

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880
ASK FOR SOB OR BILL

HAVE MORE MONEY by ml Ing un- 
needed things through Torrence 
Press want ad* Phone PA 8-2345

Business Properties 
For Sale or Lease 96

Store Building
In

Central Business Dist
Lomlta.

3000 <q. ft. 1st time tver vacant, 
owner retire, also nice office for 
rantal. Will Itast for 3 to 5 vrs.

Call DA 6-5125

Service Is Our Business 
We Specialize in

  Residential Resales
  Real Estate Financing
 'Rentals
Wt demand courtesy, integrity and 
perseverance of oyr \ representa­ 
tives In the handling of your real 
e*tet*» transf cNeirs. -   *-,  

Chism-Moody
v '' ' 'Realtors

20242 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-0431

Houses for Ront 
(Unfurnished) 116

$45 One bedroom cottage. See Mrs. 
Hoff, 716-A Amapola, FA 1-4421.

MO 3 bdrm. newly dec. Kiddles o.k. 
No pets, fenced yard. 1123 257th st.

1 Bdrm. house, garage, Ig. tile kit­ 
chen, water pd. $60 mo. Landlord 
at 2425 W. 231st St. DA 6-7217.

2 BEDROOMS, Garage.
162 E. 213th St. 

TE S-SW4

2 BEDROOM HOME, hardwood floors, 
single garage. Near 727tn St. & 
Western. TOLSONS, FA 87200.

2 BDRM. house, SS5 mo. 949 W. 20t
st 2 children o.k.

FOR RENT, 2-bedroom unfurnished 
house In Lomlta. $80 month. 

TE 1-2351

Houses for R*nt 
(Furnish*d) 117

$65  1 BDRM. house In rear. Adult* 
only. Na pets. 24245>» Neece Avt.

$165 large 3 bdrm., den, fenced yard. 
1 S 4 Bath. Washer, drver, lawn ser. 

TE 3-9480

2 BEDROOM and den, 2 car garage, 
completely furnished. Lomlta 

Pines, Realtor. DA 6-1311,

CASH CASH
"TOM MAURI"

GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOWI

for Your Equity As Agreed
Edward Garry 8. Associates

FR 9-5401

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished)

Apartments for R*nt 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

FURNISHED 3 bedroom house, 
fenced yard, water pd. 2533 Ridge- 
land Rd., Torrance. Near 101 Hwv. 
& Crenshaw. South of Rolling Hills, 
$150 mo. TE 5-1271.

WANT TO'SHARE 
MY HOME

2 or 3 employed girls television, 
stereo, patio Share & share alike. 
Close to shopping center bus.

DA 4-8116
Apartments for Rent 

(Unfurnished) 119

$49. 1 bedroom, newly decorated. 
Children welcome. 20613 S. Vtr- 
mont. DA 4-2553

$50 apt. for rent. 1 bedroom, suit* 
 ble for 2. Child o.k. 

FA 8-0165

(54.50 Roo'v.v i bedroom apt. Chltdn 
welcome. 20613 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-3553

$78.50. 1 bdrm. in triplex, oarage, 
25601 Crenshnw Blvd. on 256th it 
Crenshaw. FR 5-3435.

Roy M.

Roberts

Builder

DA 6-8015

NOW... 
RENTING

the new modern, all electric

Casa Manama*

24663 
Pennsylvania

Ave.
Lomita

Phone

DA 6-9435
or Inquire at

Apt. 8

<+3w$$^^^Mates

I-Bedroom . . $82.50

Check these most wanted features: 
  ALL-ELECTRIC BUILT-IN KITCHENS!

  CARPETED THROUGHOUT!
    HUGE STORAGE SPACE 

CLOSE TO EVERYTHING! 
FULL HOUSEPOWER FOR LUXURIOUS LIVING!


